
[ br(eakfast) + (l)unch ] 

Pub Classics

Melts

Doorstep Sarnie

[ served (7am-5pm) ] 

[ served (7am-5pm) ] 
[ add chips (£1.95) ] 

[ add chips (£1.95) ] 
[ served (7am-5pm) ] 

FISH & CHIPS 
our own beer battered cod, hand cut chips tartar sauce and crushed truffle peas 

HUNTERS CHICKEN 
butterflied chicken breast coated in hickory BBQ sauce topped with smoked back 
bacon and melting cheddar cheese served with homemade chips and mixed salad (P) 

10oZ RUMP STEAK 
hand cut chips, beer battered onion rings grilled flat mushrooms and vine cherry 
tomatoes (P) 

10oZ D-CUT GAMMON STEAK 
pineapple, egg, beerbattered onion ring, chips and mixed salad (P 

[ add a sauce (£1.95) ] 

Nibs/Sides

PIE OF THE DAY 
served with new potatoes/mash or chips and seasonal mixed vegetables 

HAM, EGG & CHIPS 
Wiltshire ham with a brace of eggs, homemade chips and mixed salad (P) 

BANGERS & MASH 
butcher’s tomato and garlicsausage with a cheese and chive mash drizzled with 
acaramelised red onion gravy & vegetable 

PASTA 
creamy pesto tagliatelle with roasted pepper and vinecherry tomatoes served with 
garlic bread and Parmesanshavings (V)  

SALAD 
Mixed Salad, asparagus, mixed olives, sun blushed tomatoes, roasted pepper drizzle 
with a chilli dressing (V) (P) 
ADD Chicken or Bacon 
ADD Halloumi or Goats cheese 

BREADED BRIE 
with red onion chutney, balsamic reductionand herb oil (V) 
  
SOUP OF THE DAY 
chef's choice of soup with crispy croutons & warm bread (V) (P) 

BREAD & OLIVES 
Selection of warm bread with mixed olives, sun blushed tomatoes, herb oil, balsamic 
reduction and butter. (V)  

GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
creamy garlic wild mushrooms and bacon lardons on  a toasted ciabatta with 
salad (P) 

ONION RINGS 
beer battered onion rings with sweet chilli mayo (V) 

NACHOS 
tortilla crisps with triple chilli salsa, melted cheese served with soured cream and 
guacamole. (V)  

Nibs/StartersBrunch

THE VEGGIE 
basil pesto, creamy goat’s cheese, 
caramelised red onion and rocket (V)  

THE MEATY 
tomato and garlic sausage, spicy 
chorizo, chicken & ham 

THE CHEESY 
Cheddar, Stilton & Parmesan(V) 

THE VEGAN 
cherry tomatoes, peppers, red 
onion,mushroom and spinach (V) 
(no cheese) 

BBQ LOVERS 
pulled pork and smokey bacon, pepper 
& red onion with a BBQ base and extra 
drizzle on top 

HAWAIIAN SPECIAL  
pulled pork, pineapple & mushroom

CLASSIC BEEF 
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and burger relish   

PEPPERED STEAK 
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and spicy red onion relish 

GRILLED CHICKEN 
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and sweet chilli mayo 

HICKORY PULLED PORK 
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and extra smoky BBQ sauce 

SPICY BEEF  
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and burger relish 

GRILLED HALLOUMI  
lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings 
and pesto mayo (V)

£6.95 

£8.95 

£6.50 

£6.95 

£2.95 

£4.50 

GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESY BACON BREAD 

CHIPS 

CHEESY CHIPS 

CHEESY BACON CHIPS 

CHEESY CHORIZO CHICKEN CHIPS 

£5.95 

£7.50 

£6.95 

£4.95 

£5.95 

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY 

TUNA CHEDDAR & RED ONION 

CREAMY GOATS CHEESE, ROCKET & 
CARAMELISED RED ONION (V) 

CAJUN CHICKEN & CHEDDAR CHEESE 

TOMATO & GARLIC SAUSAGE, BBQ & 
CHEDDAR  

BBQ PULLED PORK & CHEDDAR CHEESE 

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND REAL ALE 
CHUTNEY (V)  

HONEY GLAZED HAM AND MUSTARD 
MAYO  

CHICKEN AND BACON MAYO (P) 

CLASSIC BLT (P) 

TUNA PEPPERED MAYO(P) 

TOMATO & GARLIC SAUSAGE WITH 
CARAMELISE RED ONION 

£6.95 

£11.95 
£7.95SP 

£12.95 

£11.95 

£10.95 
£7.50SP 

£9.95 
£6.95SP 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£5.95 

£2.50 
£2.50 

Pizzas Burgers

£16.95 

£5.95 

£3.95 

£4.95 

£2.95 

£4.50 

£10.95 £10.95 

£10.95 

£12.95 

£10.95 

£10.95 

SINGLE BERTH BREAKY 
egg, bacon, mushroom, tomato, beans, 
sausage & toast (P) 
EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHED 

DOUBLE BERTH BREAKY 
2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausage black 
pudding, mushroom, tomatoes & toast (P)
EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHED 

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) 
vegetarian sausages, grilled tomato, 
baby spinach, flat mushrooms, baked 
beans & toast (P) 
EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHED 

EGGS BENEDICT 
toasted muffin with Wiltshire ham, soft 
poached eggs drizzled hollandaise 
sauce (P) 

EGGS FLORENTINE (V) 
toasted muffin with Baby spinach & 
poached eggs drizzled with hollandaise 
sauce (P) 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95 

ALLERGENS  
 

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF 
 

£10.95 

£9.95 

(P) potentially able to change the 
dish into a gluten free item but this 
MUST be specified to your server  

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£9.95 
£6.95SP 

£12.95 
£8.50SP 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£5.95 

THE BARGE INN MAIN MENU

PEPPERCORN - MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE - CREAMY STILTON - GARLIC BUTTER 

£6.95 

£5.95 


