THE BARGE INN MAIN MENU Nibs/Starters

Brunch		Nibs/Starters			
[br(eakfast) + (l)unch] [served (7am-5pm)]		BREADED BRIE with red onion chutney, balsamic reduc			£5.95
SINGLE BERTH BREAKY egg, bacon, mushroom, tomato, beans,	£6.95	SOUP OF THE DAY chef's choice of soup with crispy croute	ons & wa	arm bread (V) (P)	£4.95
sausage & toast (P) EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHEI	•	 BREAD & OLIVES Selection of warm bread with mixed of reduction and butter. (V) 	ives, sur	n blushed tomatoes, herb oil, balsamic	£7.95
DOUBLE BERTH BREAKY 2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausage black pudding, mushroom, tomatoes & toast (P EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHEI	F8.95	GARLIC MUSHROOMS creamy garlic wild mushrooms and bac salad (P)			£5.95
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) vegetarian sausages, grilled tomato, baby spinach, flat mushrooms, baked	£6.50	ONION RINGS beer battered onion rings with sweet c	hilli may	70 (V)	£3.95
vegetarian sausages, grilled tomato, baby spinach, flat mushrooms, baked beans & toast (P) EGGS-SCRAMBLED,FRIED or POACHEI EGGS BENEDICT	D (NACHOS tortilla crisps with triple chilli salsa, me guacamole. (V)	elted che	eese served with soured cream and	£6.95
toasted muffin with Wiltshire ham, soft poached eggs drizzled hollandaise sauce (P)	£6.95	Pub Classics			
EGGS FLORENTINE (V) toasted muffin with Baby spinach & poached eggs drizzled with hollandaise sauce (P)	£5.95	PIE OF THE DAY served with new potatoes/mash or chi			£11.95
		HAM, EGG & CHIPS Wiltshire ham with a brace of eggs, homemade chips and mixed salad (P)			£9.95 £6.95 S P
Melts		BANGERS & MASH butcher's tomato and garlicsausage w acaramelised red onion gravy & veget	ith a che able	eese and chive mash drizzled with	£10.95 £7.50SP
[served (7am-5pm)] [add chips (£1.95)]		PASTA creamy pesto tagliatelle with roasted garlic bread and Parmesanshavings (pepper a 7)	and vinecherry tomatoes served with	£9.95 £6.95SP
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY	£6.95	SALAD			
TUNA CHEDDAR & RED ONION	£6.95	Mixed Salad, asparagus, mixed olives, sun blushed tomatoes, roasted pepper drizzle with a chilli dressing (V) (P) ADD Chicken or Bacon ADD Halloumi or Goats cheese			
CREAMY GOATS CHEESE, ROCKET & CARAMELISED RED ONION (V)	£6.95	£2.			
CAJUN CHICKEN & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£6.95	TIGHT O CHIDG			£2.50 £11.95 £7.95SP
TOMATO & GARLIC SAUSAGE, BBQ & CHEDDAR	£6.95	our own beer battered cod, hand cut chips tartar sauce and crushed truffle peas			
BBQ PULLED PORK & CHEDDAR CHEESI	HUNTERS CHICKEN butterflied chicken breast coated in hickory BBQ sauce topped with smoked back bacon and melting cheddar cheese served with homemade chips and mixed salad (P			£12.95 £8.50SP P)	
Doorstep Sarnie		10oZ RUMP STEAK hand cut chips, beer battered onion rin tomatoes (P)	ıgs grille	d flat mushrooms and vine cherry	£16.95
[served (7am-5pm)] [add chips (£1.95)]		10oZ D-CUT GAMMON STEAK pineapple, egg, beerbattered onion ring, chips and mixed salad (P			
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND REAL ALE CHUTNEY (V)	£4.95	phicappie, egg, beerbattered officit ring, emps and mixed salad (r			£12.95
HONEY GLAZED HAM AND MUSTARD MAYO	£5.95	[add a sauce (£1.95)] PEPPERCORN - MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE - CREAMY STILTON - GARLIC BU			JTTER
CHICKEN AND BACON MAYO (P)	£6.95	Pizzas		Burgers	
CLASSIC BLT (P)	£6.95			Bai gers	
TUNA PEPPERED MAYO(P) TOMATO & GARLIC SAUSAGE WITH CARAMELISE RED ONION	£6.95	THE VEGGIE basil pesto, creamy goat's cheese, caramelised red onion and rocket (V)	£10.95	CLASSIC BEEF lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and burger relish	£10.95
Nibs/Sides		THE MEATY tomato and garlic sausage, spicy chorizo, chicken & ham	£12.95	PEPPERED STEAK lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and spicy red onion relish	£11.95
GARLIC BREAD	£2.95	THE CHEESY Cheddar, Stilton & Parmesan(V)	£10.95	GRILLED CHICKEN lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and sweet chilli mayo	£10.95
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD CHEESY BACON BREAD	£4.50 £5.95	THE VEGAN cherry tomatoes, peppers, red onion mushroom and spinach (V) (no cheese)	£10.95	HICKORY PULLED PORK lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and extra smoky BBQ sauce	£10.95
CHIPS CHEESY CHIPS CHEESY PAGON CHIPS	£2.95 £4.50	BBQ LOVERS pulled pork and smokey bacon, pepper & red onion with a BBQ base and extra	£11.95	SPICY BEEF lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and burger relish	£11.95
CHEESY BACON CHIPS CHEESY CHORIZO CHICKEN CHIPS	£5.95	drizzle on top HAWAIIAN SPECIAL pulled pork, pineapple & mushroom	£11.95	GRILLED HALLOUMI lettuce, tomato, chips, onion rings and pesto mayo (V)	£9.95

(P) potentially able to change the dish into a gluten free item but this MUST be specified to your server ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF